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- Under 17 Women Stage 1 - Final Results

16 Heather Corden Stockport B 12:27
17 Melissa Boyer Warringto B 12:29
18 Aimee Pierce Liverpool C 12:34
19 Lucy Thornton LincolnWe A 12:44
20 Teganjane Macuras PrestonHa B 12:58
21 Erine Davies WirralAc B 13:01
22 Laura Knowles Keighley& 13:02
23 Sophie Harrison SalfordHa C 13:08
24 Eve Williams LeighHarr 13:10
25 Summer Benson LincolnWe B 13:24
26 Grace Curtis BirtleyAc 13:25
27 Molly Pike SalfordHa B 13:58
28 Poppey Thorpe Wakefield 14:07
29 E Middlemas Blackhill 14:12
30 Leah Rushworth BoltonUni 15:15

PosName Club Leg Time
1 Jasmine Cooper DerbyAthl 11:03
2 MyaTaylor Rotherham 11:11
3 Francesca Brint SaleHarri A 11:13
4 Jessica Cook Liverpool A 11:14
5 Ella Moulding PrestonHa A 11:16
6 Juliet Hodder WirralAc A 11:22
7 Saskia Huxham Hallamshi 11:26
8 L Ferris Warringto A 11:28
9 Emily Hughes Mancheste A 11:30
10 Caitlin Dimmick ValeRoyal 11:44
11 Catherine Hooper SalfordHa A 11:45
12 Maddie Elliott Blackburn 11:46
13 K Martindale Liverpool B 12:02
14 Natasha Harrison Stockport C 12:12
15 Clara Jarvis Stockport A 12:20

- Under 17 Women Stage 2 - Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Bethan Strange Liverpool A 11:06 22:20 + 3
2 Charlotte Crook PrestonHa A 11:21 22:37 + 3
3 Cyane Robinson Rotherham 11:40 22:51 - 1
4 Beth Barlow Mancheste A 11:59 23:29 + 5
5 Elizabeth Wright Warringto A 12:11 23:39 + 3
6 Rebecca Mason SalfordHa A 12:03 23:48 + 5
7 Alexandra Kiltie DerbyAthl 12:54 23:57 - 6
8 Hannah Cookson Blackburn 12:30 24:16 + 4
9 Jade Morgan Liverpool B 12:15 24:17 + 4
10 Hannah RichardsonStockport A 12:02 24:22 + 5
11 Josie Canham SaleHarri A 13:30 24:43 - 8
12 Phoebe Croft WirralAc A 13:23 24:45 - 6
13 Chloe Mason Warringto B 12:31 25:00 + 4
14 Naomi Sinclair Stockport B 12:35 25:02 + 2
15 Emilia Gajda Stockport C 12:55 25:07 - 1
16 Millie Raine Liverpool C 12:46 25:20 + 2
17 Sophie Rotherham PrestonHa B 12:47 25:45 + 3
18 Tegan Knappy Keighley& 12:56 25:58 + 4

19 Holly Kitching Wakefield 12:46 26:53 + 9
20 Clea Butcher LincolnWe A 14:11 26:55 - 1
21 Caitlin Dunphy SalfordHa B 13:13 27:11 + 6
22 Amy Jack BirtleyAc 14:17 27:42 + 4
23 Maya Erzanessien BoltonUni 12:32 27:47 + 7
24 Faye Bousfield Blackhill 15:12 29:24 + 5
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Bethan Strange Liverpool A 11:06
2 Charlotte Crook PrestonHa A 11:21
3 Cyane Robinson Rotherham 11:40
4 Beth Barlow Mancheste A 11:59
5 Hannah Richardson Stockport A 12:02
6 Rebecca Mason SalfordHa A 12:03
7 Elizabeth Wright Warringto A 12:11
8 Jade Morgan Liverpool B 12:15
9 Hannah Cookson Blackburn 12:30
10 Chloe Mason Warringto B 12:31

- Under 17 Women Stage 3 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Faye Ireland Liverpool A 11:01 33:21 0
2 Eleanor Ward PrestonHa A 11:48 34:25 0
3 Ellis Jackson Rotherham 12:28 35:19 0
4 Lauren Goddard Warringto A 12:10 35:49 + 1
5 Eleanor Kenny Mancheste A 12:53 36:22 - 1
6 Katie Thompson WirralAc A 11:47 36:32 + 6
7 Ella Ingram DerbyAthl 12:38 36:35 0
8 L Haywoodpercival SalfordHa A 13:03 36:51 - 2
9 Abigail Wooddoyle Stockport A 12:54 37:16 + 1
10 Natalya Irvine Blackburn 13:10 37:26 - 2
11 Georgia Haworth SaleHarri A 12:55 37:38 0
12 I Trevithick Warringto B 12:43 37:43 + 1
13 Sofia Tavini Stockport B 13:19 38:21 + 1
14 *Not Declared* Liverpool C 13:22 38:42 + 2
15 Charlotte Morris PrestonHa B 13:26 39:11 + 2
16 Hannah Short BirtleyAc 12:26 40:08 + 6
17 Lucy Mcmullen SalfordHa B 13:45 40:56 + 4

18 Megan Bennett LincolnWe A 14:03 40:58 + 2
19 Ellie Forrest BoltonUni 16:03 43:50 + 4
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Faye Ireland Liverpool A 11:01
2 Katie Thompson WirralAc A 11:47
3 Eleanor Ward PrestonHa A 11:48
4 Lauren Goddard Warringto A 12:10
5 Hannah Short BirtleyAc 12:26
6 Ellis Jackson Rotherham 12:28
7 Ella Ingram DerbyAthl 12:38
8 I Trevithick Warringto B 12:43
9 Eleanor Kenny Mancheste A 12:53
10 Abigail Wooddoyle Stockport A 12:54
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Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final

1 Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘A’ 33:21
1 Jessica Cook (4) 11:14 2 Bethan Strange (1) 11:06
3 Faye Ireland (1) 11:01

2 PrestonHarriers ‘A’ 34:25
1 EllaMoulding (5) 11:16 2 Charlotte Crook (2) 11:21
3 Eleanor Ward (2) 11:48

3 Rotherham Harriers And Ac 35:19
1 Mya Taylor (2) 11:11 2 Cyane Robinson (3) 11:40
3 EllisJackson (3) 12:28

4 Warrington A C ‘A’ 35:49
1 L Ferris (8) 11:28 2 ElizabethWright (5) 12:11
3 Lauren Goddard (4) 12:10

5 Manchester Harriers & Ac ‘A’ 36:22
1 EmilyHughes (9) 11:30 2 Beth Barlow (4) 11:59
3 Eleanor Kenny (5) 12:53

6 Wirral Ac ‘A’ 36:32
1 JulietHodder (6) 11:22 2 Phoebe Croft (12) 13:23
3 KatieThompson (6) 11:47

7 Derby Athletic Club 36:35
1 JasmineCooper (1) 11:03 2 Alexandra Kiltie (7) 12:54
3 EllaIngram (7) 12:38

8 Salford Harriers & Ac ‘A’ 36:51
1 Catherine Hooper (11) 11:45 2 Rebecca Mason (6) 12:03
3 L Haywoodpercival (8) 13:03

9 Stockport Harriers & Ac ‘A’ 37:16
1 Clara Jarvis (15) 12:20 2 Hannah Richardson (10) 12:02
3 Abigail Wooddoyle (9) 12:54
10 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 37:26

1 MaddieElliott (12) 11:46 2 Hannah Cookson (8) 12:30
3 Natalya Irvine (10) 13:10
11 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘A’ 37:38

1 Francesca Brint (3) 11:13 2 JosieCanham (11) 13:30
3 Georgia Haworth (11) 12:55
12 Warrington A C ‘B’ 37:43

1 Melissa Boyer (17) 12:29 2 ChloeMason (13) 12:31
3 I Trevithick (12) 12:43
13 Stockport Harriers & Ac ‘B’ 38:21

1 Heather Corden (16) 12:27 2 NaomiSinclair (14) 12:35
3 Sofia Tavini (13) 13:19
14 Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘C’ 38:42

1 Aimee Pierce (18) 12:34 2 MillieRaine (16) 12:46
3 Undeclared (14) 13:22
15 PrestonHarriers ‘B’ 39:11

1 Teganjane Macuras (20) 12:58 2 SophieRotherham (17) 12:47
3 Charlotte Morris (15) 13:26
16 Birtley Ac 40:08

1 Grace Curtis (26) 13:25 2 Amy Jack (22) 14:17
3 Hannah Short (16) 12:26
17 Salford Harriers & Ac ‘B’ 40:56

1 MollyPike (27) 13:58 2 CaitlinDunphy (21) 13:13
3 Lucy Mcmullen (17) 13:45
18 Lincoln Wellington Ac ‘A’ 40:58

1 Lucy Thornton (19) 12:44 2 Clea Butcher (20) 14:11
3 MeganBennett (18) 14:03
19 Bolton United Harriers & Ac 43:50

1 Leah Rushworth (30) 15:15 2 Maya Erzanessien (23) 12:32
3 EllieForrest (19) 16:03

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
Incomplete Teams:

Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘B’
1 K Martindale (13) 12:02 2 Jade Morgan (9) 12:15

Stockport Harriers & Ac ‘C’
1 Natasha Harrison (14) 12:12 2 EmiliaGajda (15) 12:55

Keighley & Craven Ac
1 Laura Knowles (22) 13:02 2 Tegan Knappy (18) 12:56

Wakefield District H & Ac
1 Poppey Thorpe (28) 14:07 2 HollyKitching (19) 12:46

Blackhill Bounders
1 EMiddlemas (29) 14:12 2 Faye Bousfield (24) 15:12

Hallamshire Harriers
1 SaskiaHuxham (7) 11:26

Vale Royal Ac
1 CaitlinDimmick (10) 11:44

Wirral Ac ‘B’
1 Erine Davies (21) 13:01

Salford Harriers & Ac ‘C’
1 Sophie Harrison (23) 13:08

Leigh Harriers & Ac
1 EveWilliams (24) 13:10

Lincoln Wellington Ac ‘B’
1 SummerBenson (25) 13:24

Fastest of all legs — Final
1 Faye Ireland Liverpool A 11:01
2 Jasmine Cooper DerbyAthl 11:03
3 Bethan Strange Liverpool A 11:06
4 MyaTaylor Rotherham 11:11
5 Francesca Brint SaleHarri A 11:13
6 Jessica Cook Liverpool A 11:14
7 Ella Moulding PrestonHa A 11:16
8 Charlotte Crook PrestonHa A 11:21
9 Juliet Hodder WirralAc A 11:22
10 Saskia Huxham Hallamshi 11:26


